The Heart of Industry
Magnetic drive pumps
MDM
Magnetic drive process pump
resistant to dry run damage
1
Magnetic drive process pump
resistant to dry run damage

)
MDM50-2
5
Specifications     Note: Other than standard specifications are also available. Please contact us for details.
2P motor
Model Pump size
Suction×Discharge
50Hz 60Hz Motor
kWImpeller size Capacity
L/min
Head
m Impeller size Capacity
L/min
Head
m
MDM25-1 (Impeller range 1) 40A×25A
165
100
35.5 140
100
36.0
1.5, 2.2
160 33.5 130 29.5
150 29.0 120 24.5
140 25.0 110 20.0
130 20.5 100 15.5
MDM25-2 (Impeller range 2) 40A×25A
195
100
50.5 170
100
53.0
3.7, 5.5, 7.5
190 47.5 160 47.0
180 42.5 150 40.5
170 37.0 140 35.0
160 32.5 130 29.0
MDM25-3 (Impeller range 3) 40A×25A
225
100
74.0 225
100
107.0
5.5, 7.5, 11, 15
or 18.5 (60Hz only)
220 69.0 220 102.0
210 61.0 210 90.0
200 55.0 200 80.0
190 48.5 190 71.0
180 42.5 180 62.5
— — 170 55.0
— — 160 48.0
MDM40-1 (Impeller range 1) 50A×40A
165
208
35.0 145
250
38.0
3.7, 5.5, 7.5
160 32.5 140 34.5
150 28.5 130 29.0
140 25.0 120 24.0
130 20.5 110 19.5
120 17.0 — —
MDM40-2 (Impeller range 2) 50A×40A
225
208
70.0 225
250
102.0
5.5, 7.5, 11, 15
or 18.5 (60Hz only)
220 67.5 220 98.0
210 60.0 210 87.0
200 54.0 200 78.0
190 47.0 190 68.0
180 41.5 180 60.5
170 38.0 170 53.0
160 32.0 160 45.0
MDM50-1 (Impeller range 1) 65A×50A
165
417
33.0 160
500
44.5
3.7, 5.5, 7.5
160 31.0 150 38.0
150 27.0 140 33.0
140 22.5 130 27.0
130 18.0 120 21.5
120 15.0 110 18.5
110 12.0 — —
MDM50-2 (Impeller range 2) 65A×50A
210
417
62.0 210
500
88.5
5.5, 7.5, 11, 15
18.5, 22, 30
205 58.0 205 83.5
200 51.0 200 74.0
190 48.0 190 68.5
180 42.0 180 61.0
170 36.5 170 53.0
160 32.0 160 45.5
150 27.0 150 39.5
MDM65-1 (Impeller range 1) 80A×65A
165
833
38.5 160
1000
51.0
5.5, 7.5, 11, 15
or 18.5 (60Hz only)
160 35.5 150 44.5
150 31.0 140 37.0
140 26.5 130 31.5
130 22.0 120 26.0
120 17.5 110 20.0
110 13.5 — —
MDM65-2 (Impeller range 2) 80A×65A
210
833
63.5 210
1000